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DESC,C,75 NVNVDOUPONOFFFAIFRENUCOSAREA
Powerful Windows calculator with nearly every feature imaginable, incl ######################## 0 0 26
Ver 2.0 Design with this IC like the pros. Many example circuits and a ######################## 0 0 26
ACROREAD.EXE v2.0 The Adobe viewer for the Acrobat *.pdf (portable ######################## 0 0 26
Auto-Fuel v1.0 - A door to allow your users to calculate their current ######################## 0 0 26
Annals of Improbable Research, Issue 1994-04. Science Humor Magazi######################## 0 0 26
BasicFour (TM) Calculator is an interactive conversational utility tha ######################## 0 0 26
CalcPad v1.2: Win 3.1+ calculator w/var list, editableIO fields, etc. ######################## 0 0 26
Curvefits v4.27 - Science/Engineering curve fitting program. Performs ######################## 0 0 26
Convert V4.12: Utility That Converts Units, Currency and Temperatures;######################## 0 0 26
DC CIRCUITS LEARNING AND TRAINING SYSTEM <ASP> (ESC) ######################## 0 0 26
²±°°° Development Of Mental Energy V2.5 °°°±² This ESP testing progra######################## 0 0 26
Date Calculator v2.3, October 1994. Freeware from Spyder Software.  T######################## 0 0 26
EC-Math version 1; a utility for Arabesque Software Inc's Ecco version ######################## 0 0 26
EIRP Chart for Windows - is an electronics calculator that ######################## 0 0 26
Eval v3.0: DOS expression evaluator/command line calculator; 07/02/94;######################## 0 0 26
EZ555 555 Timer Designer v2.00 <ASP> (ESC) Easy to use. ######################## 0 0 26
EZ555 555 Timer Designer v2.00 <ASP> (ESC) Easy to use. ######################## 0 0 26
GEOCLOCK 6.0 sunlight clock for EGA, VGA. and SVGA. The current s######################## 0 0 26
Maidenhead Grid Square Locator, by N5PCA.  Converts latitude/longitud######################## 0 0 26
The Integral Scientist v2.01 <ASP> A data & calculation utility for wo ######################## 0 0 26
MARS A FUTURE HOME FOR HUMANITY A personal view by Ralph Butt######################## 0 0 26
MetriCon v6.0 Metric Unit Conversion Utility. 30,000+ unit ######################## 0 0 26
Math in a Flash v2.0: MS-Windows app that's a fun, easy way for an ele######################## 0 0 26
Mr. Machinist is an easy-to-use menu driven math program designed to s######################## 0 0 26
MR. MACHINIST v1.10 - Math/Machining Program. Easy-to-use menu dr######################## 0 0 26
MetriCon v5.0 Metric Unit Conversion Utility. 30,000+ unit ######################## 0 0 26
NetLand - Volume 1  Number 1 September 1994 ######################## 0 0 26
QBALL v2.40 <ASP> - EXTERIOR BALLISTICS Display/save/recall/print ######################## 0 0 26
RADIOSIM v1.5 <ASP> - Simulation of a radio- electric link (satellite ######################## 0 0 26
SATSAT is a MS-DOS program that will use the time and date from your ######################## 0 0 26
STSORBIT PLUS Version 9435A: Track and display any satellite for whi######################## 0 0 26
TVRO ASSISTANT v1.22: Application for calculating look angles, focal l######################## 0 0 26
ULTIMATE CALCULATOR v2.4 - Graphic scientific calculator. Expressio######################## 0 0 26
WL-Plot 2.51 - Mathematical Plotting Program. ######################## 0 0 26
WeatherMan v2.0. When used with a Sound Blaster compatible sound ca######################## 0 0 26
XLRS232 Add-in RS-232 Communications with EXCEL for Microsoft Wi######################## 0 0 26
XYSee 4.0a <ASP> Visual Win/DOS HS Math. - 1994 Nominee for BE ######################## 0 0 26
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KEYWORD1,C,1KEYWORD2,C,10KEYWORD3,C,1KEYWORD4,C,KEYWORD5,C,1KEYWORD6,C,1
POWERFUL WINDOWS CALCULATOR NEARLY EVERY FEATURE
VER 2 0 DESIGN IC LIKE
ACROREAD EXE V2 0 ADOBE VIEWER
AUTO-FUEL V1 0 DOOR ALLOW YOUR

BASICFOUR TM CALCULATOR INTERACTIV CONVERSATI UTILITY
CALCPAD V1 2 WIN 3 1+
CURVEFITS V4 27 SCIENCE/EN CURVE FITTING

DC CIRCUITS LEARNING TRAINING SYSTEM <ASP>
²±°°° DEVELOPMEN MENTAL ENERGY V2 5
DATE CALCULATOR V2 3 OCTOBER 1994
EC-MATH 1 UTILITY ARABESQUE SOFTWARE INCS
EIRP CHART WINDOWS ELECTRONIC CALCULATOR THAT
EVAL V3 0 DOS EXPRESSION EVALUATOR/
EZ555 555 TIMER DESIGNER V2 00
EZ555 555 TIMER DESIGNER V2 00
GEOCLOCK 6 0 SUNLIGHT CLOCK EGA
MAIDENHEAD GRID SQUARE LOCATOR N5PCA CONVERTS
INTEGRAL SCIENTIST V2 01 <ASP> DATA
MARS FUTURE HOME HUMANITY PERSONAL VIEW
METRICON V6 0 METRIC CONVERSION UTILITY
MATH FLASH V2 0 MS-WINDOWS APP
MR MACHINIST EASY-TO-US MENU DRIVEN MATH
MR MACHINIST V1 10 MATH/MACHI PROGRAM
METRICON V5 0 METRIC CONVERSION UTILITY
NETLAND VOLUME NUMBER 1 SEPTEMBER 1994
QBALL V2 40 <ASP> EXTERIOR BALLISTICS
RADIOSIM V1 5 <ASP> SIMULATION RADIO-
SATSAT MS-DOS PROGRAM THAT TIME DATE
STSORBIT PLUS VERSION 9435A TRACK DISPLAY
TVRO ASSISTANT V1 22 APPLICATIO CALCULATIN
ULTIMATE CALCULATOR V2 4 GRAPHIC SCIENTIFIC
WL-PLOT 2 51 MATHEMATIC PLOTTING PROGRAM

XLRS232 ADD-IN RS-232 COMMUNICATEXCEL MICROSOFT
XYSEE 4 0A <ASP> VISUAL WIN/DOS
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